RIG RAT III
Wireless Multi-Point Gas Detection System
s
Email: info@bwtnet.com
n
The Stand-Alone Solution
The rugged Rig Rat III detection system provides

Note: Battery life will vary depending on
transmission interval and temperature.
Order Information
For full system order information and system
confi guration, contact BW Technologies.
RR-3000:  Rig Rat III Wireless Gas Detector
(standard) comes with one 5 DBi antenna.
RR-3000S:  Rig Rat III Non-Wireless Gas Detector
comes complete with all standard Rig Rat III
components, except antenna and transceiver.
RR-3C04: Rig Rat III 4-Channel Controllers are
capable of simultaneous display and annunciation
of up to 8 remotely located sensors.
RR-3CMBUS: RS-485/MODBUS output module.
RR-REP1-4: Rig Rat Repeater re-transmits
wireless signal from four (4) detectors to controller.
RR-3BAT-01: Optional 12 V, 10.4 amp hr.
battery pack.
 RATINGS AND CERTIFICATIONS:
Locally distributed by:
BW1062-01-01-00-8.5x11-20050117-5379-4